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BANGALORE WINTER MEETING 2021-2022 

NOTICE 
The Stewards of the Bangalore Turf Club Limited at their meeting held 

on Saturday, 25th December, 2021 have decided to amend the 

Bangalore Winter Meeting 2021-2022 Prospectus as followS: 

SL.NO. RACE DAYS CATEGORY CHANGES 

The Hemavati Salver 
1 15th Day Friday, 31st December, 2021 60-85 

1400 

The Bhagirathi Plate 
1400 5 Years old & over 2 16th Day Friday, 7th January, 2022 00-25 

The Nagarjuna Sagar Plate 
1400 NW 18th Day Saturday, 15th January, 2022 00-25 

The Chunchanakatte Falls Plate 
4 18th Day Saturday, 15th January, 2022 20-4 

1200 

The Sriharikota Plate 
5 18th Day Saturday, 15th January, 2022 20-45 

IJA 1400 NW 

The Luni Plate 
19th Day Tuesday, 25th January, 2022 00-25 

IJA 1600 NW 

The Saddle Up Cup 
20th Day Wednesday, 26th January, 2022 00-25 

1200 5 Years old & over 

20-45 The Bhima Plate 
8 22nd Day Saturday, 12th February, 2022 5 years old and over in 2022 JA 1400 NW 

The Koyna Plate 
IJA 1400 NW 9 23rd Day Friday, 18th February, 2022 00-25 

20-45 The Kumaradhara Plate 
10 23rd Day Friday, 18th February, 2022 1600 5 years old and over in 2022 

The Ellora Caves Plate 11 24th Day Saturday, 19th February, 2022 00-25 
1600 5 Years old & over 

The Hiranyakeshi Plate 
1JA 1200 NW 

20-45 
12 25th Day Friday, 25th Pebruary, 2022 5 years old and over in 2022 

P.T.O. 

30th

30th
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SLNO. RACE DAYS CATEGORY CHANGES 

The Manikyadhara Falls Plate 
1200 13 26th Day Saturday, 26th February, 2022 20-45 

The Subansiri Plate 
14 26th Day Saturday, 26th February, 2022 25 1200 5 years old & over 

20-45 The Bhadra Plate 
15 27th Day Friday, 11th March, 2022 

5 years old and over in 2022 IJA 1400 NW 

The Brahmani Plate 
16 29th Day Friday, 18th March, 2022 00-25 IJA 1400 NW 

The Sirimane Falls Plate 
17 30th Day Saturday, 19th March, 2022 20-45 1200 

The Girna Plate 
18 31st Day Friday, 25th March, 2022 00-25 

IJA 1200 NW 

20-45 
19 32nd Day Saturday, 26th March, 2022 The Gangavalli Plate 

5 years old and over in 2022 
1600 

This is for the kind information of all concerned. 

By the order of Stewards 

Secretary 26th December, 2021 
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